To Follow by Faith Alone Is to Follow Blindly

Page |1

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15 16

17

18

19

21

25

26

31

41

42

49

65

66

67

75

79

90

91

86

99

104

107

108

109

110

111

113

114

115

117

118

©2009 Ron A. Zajac




To Follow by Faith Alone Is to Follow Blindly

ACROSS

1.
4.
8

13.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
24.
25.
27.
28.
30.
31.
33.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
41.
44.
45.
46.
49.
51.
53.
4.
56.
59.
60.
62.

Eff. yearly interest

Wing tip-to-tip measure
You can say that !
Iridescent mineral

Feline sign

Dangerous charger

Millers Crossing actor Gabriel
Lose color

And so forth

Koala fodder tree

In good shape

Memory

That guy's

Mail carrier's beat: Abbr.
Major suit

Mister Rogers' conveyance
London hrs.

Right-angled bend
Barbarian

Rosencrantz or Guildenstern
It's cut and dried

Apart from this

Dupe

Noted milk elem.

Lots of hugs, in brief
Futile

Lifeless

Diving bird with a weird call
Busybodies' probes

Dwarf tree

A frozen state

Pub serving

Artsy

Link

©2009 Ron A. Zajac

64.
68.
70.
75.
77.
78.
79.
81.
83.
85.
86.
87.
88.
90.
92.
94.
95.
99

100.
101.
108.
104.
106.
110.
111.

112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.

Gospels follower
Pirate's sword
Like a golf ball
All tuckered out
Wampum
Legendary luster
A Home Companion
Space Ghost's real name
Kung Fu Panda's name
There are five per foot
Bowl over
The other ostrich
Mon Oncle star
Kimono securer
ID theft target
Gun the engine
All excited
Loo sign
Afternoon social
Riviera vista
Big bottle
Alpha quartet
Globetrotter
Exodus hero
Where young Moses was
found
It has little meaning
“March Madness” org.
Filming site
Where Achilles was bathed
It's a wrap
“Buffalo " (1844 song)
Time pieces?: Abbr.

DOWN

Page |2



CoOoNSORWNE

32.
34.
40.
41.
42.
43.
46.
47 .
48.
50.
52.
55.
56.
S7.
58.

To Follow by Faith Alone Is to Follow Blindly

Watchful

Fictional rabbit

Boxer Marciano's given name
Blanche DuBois' sister

“Le Six” composer Francis
Bow

Famed nautical survivor

In a wretched manner

Con

. ...butis it ?

. Get used to

. What a matryoshka doll does
. Frequently, to a poet

. Classic board game

. Something bid

. Wretched car

. Hopefully found in a tunnel

. Trees with catkins

. TV hostess/funny girl

DeGeneres

__, verily

Very fat cats

Dinner from a bucket

Kid

Spanish article

Poor Richard, really

Bell Labs system

Leg. title

Jet decommissioned in '03
Red  (Japanese food fish)
End drawer in a till

Ltd.

Reference

Message transmitter

A chaw for Bessie

©2009 Ron A. Zajac

61.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
69.
71.

72.
73.
74.
76.
80.
82.
83.
84.
89.
90.
91.
93.
96.
97.
98

102.
105.
107.
108.
109.

Con
Bro's sib
Egyptian cobra
E.M.T. skill
In a cage-rattling way
Fit of pique
Trojan War king
Don't get in the males' way
during this season
U.S. invention protector
Potassium hydroxide
Age abbr.
Money you can't touch?
They run up your legs?
Comforter
Local educ. support group
Haggis ingredient
Bejeweled toppers
Harbingers
Seem suitable for
Gymnast Comaneci
Angrily grind
Siren
Discharges
It helps you get a leg up
Bit of spelling?
Home film player
Period
“His Master's Voice” co.

Page |3



