To Follow by Faith Alone Is to Follow Blindly Page | 1

	la	la .		4	l _e	10	17		0	0	10	1.1	10		12	1.4	1.5	1,0
1	2	3		4	5	6	7		8	9	10	11	12		13	14	15	16
17			-	18					19						20			
21				22				23							24			
25			26				27					28		29		30		
31						32		33		34		35				36		
			37					38			-		39		40			
			31					30					37					
41	42	43			44			45				46					47	48
49				50					51		52			53				
54					55		56	57					58		59			
				60		61				62				63				
64	65	66	67		68				69				70		71	72	73	74
75				76		77								78				
					00			0.1		02		0.2	0.4		05			
79					80			81		82		83	84		85			
		86						87				88		89				
																		_
90	91			92		93		94				95				96	97	98
99				100		1			101		102		103				+	1
104			105		106		107	108				109				110		
													1					
111					112						113					114		
115					116	1					117	1				118	+	
115																		

ACROSS

- 1. Eff. yearly interest
- 4. Wing tip-to-tip measure
- 8. You can say that ___!
- 13. Iridescent mineral
- 17. Feline sign
- 18. Dangerous charger
- 19. Millers Crossing actor Gabriel
- 20. Lose color
- 21. And so forth
- 22. Koala fodder tree
- 24. In good shape
- 25. Memory
- 27. That guy's
- 28. Mail carrier's beat: Abbr.
- 30. Major suit
- 31. Mister Rogers' conveyance
- 33. London hrs.
- 35. Right-angled bend
- 36. Barbarian
- 37. Rosencrantz or Guildenstern
- 38. It's cut and dried
- 39. Apart from this
- 41. Dupe
- 44. Noted milk elem.
- 45. Lots of hugs, in brief
- 46. Futile
- 49. Lifeless
- 51. Diving bird with a weird call
- 53. Busybodies' probes
- 54. Dwarf tree
- 56. A frozen state
- 59. Pub serving
- 60. Artsy
- 62. Link

- 64. Gospels follower
- 68. Pirate's sword
- 70. Like a golf ball
- 75. All tuckered out
- 77. Wampum
- 78. Legendary luster
- 79. A _____ Home Companion
- 81. Space Ghost's real name
- 83. Kung Fu Panda's name
- 85. There are five per foot
- 86. Bowl over
- 87. The other ostrich
- 88. Mon Oncle star
- 90. Kimono securer
- 92. ID theft target
- 94. Gun the engine
- 95. All excited
- 99. Loo sign
- 100. Afternoon social
- 101. Riviera vista
- 103. Big bottle
- 104. Alpha quartet
- 106. Globetrotter
- 110. Exodus hero
- 111. Where young Moses was found
- 112. It has little meaning
- 113. "March Madness" org.
- 114. Filming site
- 115. Where Achilles was bathed
- 116. It's a wrap
- 117. "Buffalo ____" (1844 song)
- 118. Time pieces?: Abbr.

DOWN

- 1. Watchful
- 2. Fictional rabbit
- 3. Boxer Marciano's given name
- 4. Blanche DuBois' sister
- 5. "Le Six" composer Francis
- 6. Bow
- Famed nautical survivor
- 8. In a wretched manner
- 9. Con
- 10. ...but is it _____?
- 11. Get used to
- 12. What a matryoshka doll does
- 13. Frequently, to a poet
- 14. Classic board game
- 15. Something bid
- 16. Wretched car
- 23. Hopefully found in a tunnel
- 26. Trees with catkins
- 29. TV hostess/funny girl DeGeneres
- 32. ____, verily
- 34. Very fat cats
- 40. Dinner from a bucket
- 41. Kid
- 42. Spanish article
- 43. Poor Richard, really
- 46. Bell Labs system
- 47. Leg. title
- 48. Jet decommissioned in '03
- 50. Red ___ (Japanese food fish)
- 52. End drawer in a till
- 55. Ltd.
- 56. Reference
- 57. Message transmitter
- 58. A chaw for Bessie

- 61. Con
- 63. Bro's sib
- 64. Egyptian cobra
- 65. E.M.T. skill
- 66. In a cage-rattling way
- 67. Fit of pique
- 69. Trojan War king
- 71. Don't get in the males' way during this season
- 72. U.S. invention protector
- 73. Potassium hydroxide
- 74. Age abbr.
- 76. Money you can't touch?
- 80. They run up your legs?
- 82. Comforter
- 83. Local educ. support group
- 84. Haggis ingredient
- 89. Bejeweled toppers
- 90. Harbingers
- 91. Seem suitable for
- 93. Gymnast Comaneci
- 96. Angrily grind
- 97. Siren
- 98. Discharges
- 102. It helps you get a leg up
- 105. Bit of spelling?
- 107. Home film player
- 108. Period
- 109. "His Master's Voice" co.